
Nr Rang Spnr. Name Ort Cup VR Siege Σ
1 1. 1071 Zandt Johann Salzburg HRC 120 5 125
2 2. 3477 Wydra Werner Riegersburg WTC 120 4 124
3 3. 3502 Nissl Bernhard Millstatt STC 120 3 123
4 4. 2958 Freilinger Markus Münzkirchen SWC 120 2 122
5 5. 4731 Sabkovski Alexandra Linz RTC 120 1 121
6 5. 1887 Gschliesser Harald Ampass TTC 120 1 121
7 7. 102 Gabriel Reinhold St. Peter / Wbg. RTC 113 2 115
8 7. 835 Rohrmoser Balthasar Wals b.Sbg. HRC 113 2 115
9 9. 813 Stadler Otmar Münzkirchen SWC 112 1 113

10 10. 3002 Anderluh Peter Gänserndorf WTC 111 1 112
11 11. 3706 Hehn Walter Graz STC 109 2 111
12 12. 3244 Mair Markus Innsbruck TTC 109 1 110
13 13. 250 Reisenzaun Herbert Niederkappel RTC 109 109
14 14. 784 Greisinger Engelbert Frankenmarkt HRC 107 1 108
15 15. 122 Haas Johann Rainbach i.I. SWC 106 106
16 16. 660 Fellner Andreas Feldkirchen HRC 103 2 105
17 16. 3590 Hafner Johann Stadtschlaining WTC 104 1 105
18 16. 321 Mülleder Josef Bad Leonfelden RTC 105 105
19 19. 1813 Proksch Rudolf St. Georgen i.A. HRC 101 2 103
20 19. 475 Steidl Günther Aigen i.M. RTC 103 103
21 21. 919 Doppler Manfred Ampflwang i.H. TTC 100 2 102
22 21. 5077 Breidt Josef St. Roman SWC 101 1 102
23 21. 2121 Manzenreiter Hermann Schenkenfelden RTC 102 102
24 24. 2064 Schonka Wolfgang Steyregg RTC 100 1 101
25 24. 3345 Pestitschek Günther Graz STC 100 1 101
26 26. 4650 Mairinger Oliver Waizenkirchen SWC 98 2 100
27 27. 5685 Glück Gerald Kaltenleutgeben RTC 97 2 99
28 27. 1264 Böckl Franz Puchkirchen HRC 98 1 99
29 27. 2553 Peter Arno Villach WTC 98 1 99
30 30. 482 Stürmer Rudolf Waxenberg RTC 98 98
31 31. 1534 Wohlmuth Johannes Desselbrunn HRC 96 1 97
32 32. 3228 Rieseneder Christian Wien WTC 95 1 96
33 32. 2239 Grünberger Josef Rainbach i.I. SWC 96 96
34 34. 2355 Manzenreiter Rudolf Schenkenfelden RTC 95 95
35 35. 1444 Haas Tanja Steyr RTC 92 2 94
36 35. 3634 Sedlak Peter Stainz STC 93 1 94
37 35. 603 Haider Emanuel Traberg SWC 93 1 94
38 35. 1404 Rothschedl Erich Linz RTC 94 94
39 35. 879 Oberndorfer Franz Lenzing HRC 94 94
40 40. 3335 Cech Adolf Wien WTC 91 2 93
41 40. 4016 Kirchner Gerhard Schwaz TTC 93 93
42 42. 1813 Proksch Rudolf St. Georgen i.A. SWC 90 2 92
43 43. 603 Haider Emanuel Traberg RTC 91 1 92
44 44. 815 Lacher Gerhard Straß i.A. HRC 92 92
45 45. 838 Padinger Franz Pöndorf HRC 90 90
46 46. 5160 Plank Siegfried Linz RTC 88 1 89
47 46. 2976 Haas Gust Schardenberg SWC 88 1 89
48 46. 2329 Brandl Georg Eferding RTC 89 89
49 49. 1056 Viehhauser Helmut St. Georgen b.Sbg. HRC 86 2 88
50 49. 3585 Propst-Völz Sabine Bad St. Leonhard STC 87 1 88
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Nr Cup Spnr. Name Ort Cup VR Siege Σ Rang
1 1. 4731 Sabkovski Alexandra Linz RTC 120 1 121 5.
2 2. 102 Gabriel Reinhold St. Peter / Wbg. RTC 113 2 115 7.
3 3. 250 Reisenzaun Herbert Niederkappel RTC 109 109 13.
4 4. 321 Mülleder Josef Bad Leonfelden RTC 105 105 16.
5 5. 475 Steidl Günther Aigen i.M. RTC 103 103 19.
6 6. 2121 Manzenreiter Hermann Schenkenfelden RTC 102 102 21.
7 7. 2064 Schonka Wolfgang Steyregg RTC 100 1 101 24.
8 8. 482 Stürmer Rudolf Waxenberg RTC 98 98 30.
9 9. 5685 Glück Gerald Kaltenleutgeben RTC 97 2 99 27.

10 10. 2355 Manzenreiter Rudolf Schenkenfelden RTC 95 95 34.
11 11. 1404 Rothschedl Erich Linz RTC 94 94 35.
12 12. 1444 Haas Tanja Steyr RTC 92 2 94 35.
13 13. 603 Haider Emanuel Traberg RTC 91 1 92 42.
14 14. 2329 Brandl Georg Eferding RTC 89 89 46.
15 15. 5160 Plank Siegfried Linz RTC 88 1 89 46.
16 1. 1071 Zandt Johann Salzburg HRC 120 5 125 1.
17 2. 835 Rohrmoser Balthasar Wals b.Sbg. HRC 113 2 115 7.
18 3. 784 Greisinger Engelbert Frankenmarkt HRC 107 1 108 14.
19 4. 660 Fellner Andreas Feldkirchen HRC 103 2 105 16.
20 5. 1813 Proksch Rudolf St. Georgen i.A. HRC 101 2 103 19.
21 6. 1264 Böckl Franz Puchkirchen HRC 98 1 99 27.
22 7. 1534 Wohlmuth Johannes Desselbrunn HRC 96 1 97 31.
23 8. 879 Oberndorfer Franz Lenzing HRC 94 94 35.
24 9. 815 Lacher Gerhard Straß i.A. HRC 92 92 42.
25 10. 838 Padinger Franz Pöndorf HRC 90 90 45.
26 11. 2658 Pongruber Walter Salzburg HRC 88 88 49.
27 1. 2958 Freilinger Markus Münzkirchen SWC 120 2 122 4.
28 2. 813 Stadler Otmar Münzkirchen SWC 112 1 113 9.
29 3. 122 Haas Johann Rainbach i.I. SWC 106 106 15.
30 4. 5077 Breidt Josef St. Roman SWC 101 1 102 21.
31 5. 4650 Mairinger Oliver Waizenkirchen SWC 98 2 100 26.
32 6. 2239 Grünberger Josef Rainbach i.I. SWC 96 96 32.
33 7. 603 Haider Emanuel Traberg SWC 93 1 94 35.
34 8. 1813 Proksch Rudolf St. Georgen i.A. SWC 90 2 92 42.
35 9. 2976 Haas Gust Schardenberg SWC 88 1 89 46.
36 1. 3477 Wydra Werner Riegersburg WTC 120 4 124 2.
37 2. 3002 Anderluh Peter Gänserndorf WTC 111 1 112 10.
38 3. 3590 Hafner Johann Stadtschlaining WTC 104 1 105 16.
39 4. 2553 Peter Arno Villach WTC 98 1 99 27.
40 5. 3228 Rieseneder Christian Wien WTC 95 1 96 32.
41 6. 3335 Cech Adolf Wien WTC 91 2 93 40.
42 7. 3665 Wodon Christian Wien WTC 88 88 49.
43 1. 3502 Nissl Bernhard Millstatt STC 120 3 123 3.
44 2. 3706 Hehn Walter Graz STC 109 2 111 11.
45 3. 3345 Pestitschek Günther Graz STC 100 1 101 24.
46 4. 3634 Sedlak Peter Stainz STC 93 1 94 35.
47 1. 1887 Gschliesser Harald Ampass TTC 120 1 121 5.
48 2. 3244 Mair Markus Innsbruck TTC 109 1 110 12.
49 3. 919 Doppler Manfred Ampflwang i.H. TTC 100 2 102 21.
50 4. 4016 Kirchner Gerhard Schwaz TTC 93 93 40.
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